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TROFEO UNILEVER
WOMEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS A. GIORDANO ITA COURSE NAME G.A. AGNELLI
REFEREE A. ROBERTO ITA START 2220 m
FINISH 2040 m
CHIEF OF RACE V. BLANC ITA VERTICAL DROP 180 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13894/12/20
13894/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER A. PLATINETTI  ITA L. TEGLIA ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - C. CORDONE ITA - A - C. CORDONE ITA
START TIME 9.30
NUM CODE COMPETITOR POINTS
SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
1 6296196 CECERE Margherita 2003 ITA (AOC  SC. LANCIA ) 4482
2 6296626 POMPEI Alice 2006 ITA (CLS SC. LIVATA ) 8267 e
3 6296851 MIGLIARDI Francesca 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. VALCHIS ) 8568 ... .. ..
4 6296012 BAITELLA Desiree 2003 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 61.01 h
5 6296259 LAVERDINO Cecilia 2004 ITA (AOC SC. SPORTIN ) 7137 e
6 6297085 BASTITA Emma 2007 ITA (AOC SC. SESTRE ) 8087 ... ...
7 6296083 SACCHI Martina 2003 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 4388 oo o
8 6296387 ANTONINI Maria Sole 2004 ITA (AOC SC. SANSICA ) 3326 ..
9 6296860 ANESE Alice 2006 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 8271 ...
10 6296786 GARBASSO Beatrice 2006 ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) T823  amamm e s
11 6296945 GENTA Giulia 2006 ITA (AOC RACING TEAM ) 8635 e
12 6296409 TOJA Maria 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. LANCIA ) 6528 00 moma e s
13 6296948 CASTALDO Adriana 2008 ITA (AOC SC. SANSICA ) 8570 ... ... ..
14 516697 JAIMAN Mida Fah 2002 THA BB20. e s emes
15 6297061 MARIANI Giulia 2007 ITA (AC  CIRCOLO SCIA ) 6882 oo e o
16 6296604 DOTTA Sara Caterina 2005 ITA (AOC SC. VALVER ) 8776 oo e
17 6296539 PIZZORNO Giada 2005 ITA (AOC MONDOLE' SKI ) 8932 ... .. ..
18 405176  RUE DE Isabelle 2000 NED 8948 e
19 6296787 TURRI Aurora 2006 ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 9326 oo oo
20 6296975 TOSELLO Ambra 2006 ITA (AOC SCI GLUB LM ) 9489
21 6296800 SARUBBI Chiara 2006 ITA (CAM SC. 3PUNTO3 ) 9948 ... .. ..
22 6296550 CHIARAMELLO Lucrezia 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) 10987 oo e o
23 6297214 GRAZIANO Elisa 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. LANCIA ) M227 e e
24 6297232 RODELLA Clotiide 2007 ITA (AOC SC. SANSICA ) 11233 ... ..
25 6297230 CUPPARI Valeria 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 12335 caee weme s
26 6296940 BONESSO Stella 2006 ITA (AOC ~EQUIPE BEAUL ) 12413 oo e
27 6297105 ANESE Carlotta 2007 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 12909 ... ... ..
28 6296902 GOICH Angelica 2006 ITA (AOC SC. SKI COL ) 13145 ... ..
29 6297107 PIGNOCHINO Sofia 2007 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 13243 oo e
30 6206597 SIGOLO Stefania 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. PRAGELA ) 13445 .. .. ..
31 6296905 GUGLIELMINA Beatrice 2006 ITA (AOC SC. VARALLO ) 13830 ... . o
32 6297231 GOGLIO Asia 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 14536 h e
33 6296552 PALTRINIERI Alice 2005 ITA (AOC SC. SESTRIE ) 14614 .. oo
34 6207164 MUSSO Federica Jackie 2007 ITA (AOC SC. SAUZED ) 14986 oo o
35 6296781 GIANERA Michela 2006 ITA (AC  ALPEMOTTA' S ) 15153 oo o
36 6297157 IVANOV Martina 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. SAUZE D ) 18007 000 s s
37 6296761 POLIMENI Chiara 2005 ITA (AOC RACING TEAM ) 16274 ... .. ...
38 6296540 CALCAGNO Matilde 2005 ITA (AOC MONDOLE' SKI ) 16324 .
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NUM  CODE

39 6296701
40 6297182
41 6296795
42 6296698
43 6297108
44 6297202
45 6297087
46 6297010
47 6297108
48 6296908
49 6297220
50 6297201
§1 6297235
52 6297154
53 6207073
54 6207082
55 6297236
56 6297083
57 6297221
58 6297250
59 6297183
60 6297229
61 6287056
62 6296928
63 6207215
64 6297228
65 6297026

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BECHIS Vittoria

ABBIO Anna Alice
BUSSO Francesca
NICOTERA Martina
VOTTERC REIS Chiara
ROBOTTI Alice
BOAGLIO Matilde
FESTA Marta

GUGLIELMONE Alessandra Vic

SAGLIETTI Caterina
BERTOLIO Beatrice Rosa
CAREDDU Giorgia
POMA Paola
RADAELLI Giorgia

DE MARCO Alice
BIFFO Giorgia

POMA Emma
GAZZANO Gaia
RIMOLDI Valentina
GUGLIELMONE Ginevra
AIMAR Aurora
MENARDI Gaia
SAVING Vittoria
BERTOLIQ Mariacarlotta
MALAN Sofia

MAGLIO Matilde

SAVIO Emma

22-12-2023 1 SESTRIERE (ITA)

2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
20086
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

(AOC
{AOC
(a0C
(AOC
{AOQC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
{AOC
(AOG
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
(ACC
(ACC
(AOC
(ACC
(ACC
(ACC
(pOC
{AC

{(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
{AOC

EQUIPE BEAUL
8.C. VAL VER
8.C. SESTRIE
RACING TEAM
EQUIPE PRAGE
EQUIPE LIMON
8.C. SESTRIE
RACING TEAM
GOLDEN TEAM
8.C. VARALLO
S.C. VARALLO
§.C. VAL VER
EQUIPE BEAUL
S.C. MERA A,
S§.C. SPORTIN
MONDOLE' SKi
EQUIPE BEAUL,
MONDOLE' SKI
8.C. VARALLO
EQUIPE PRAGE
8.C. VAL VER
SCt CLUB LiM
MILANO SKI T
5.C. VARALLO
EQUIPE PRAGE
SCI CLUB LM
S.C. VALCHIS

POINTS

Fis

164.08
174.12
175.61
177.11
181.43
191.86
195.76
22047
235.58
294.90
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TROFEO UNILEVER
MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS A. GIORDANO ITA COURSE NAME G.A. AGNELLI
REFEREE A. ROBERTO ITA START 2220 m
FINISH 2040 m
CHIEF OF RACE V. BLANC ITA VERTICAL DROP 180 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13894/12/20
13894/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER N. CANTELE ITA R. BARBERA ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - C. CORDONE ITA - A - C. CORDONE
START TIME 10.30
NUM CODE COMPETITOR POINTS
SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
71 10000341 LEONE Marco 2005 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 60.08 ... e
72 10000113 NOSENZO Nicolo' 2004 ITA (AOC EQUIPE BEAUL ) B0 0 e amn o eass
73 10000734 MAZZOLENI Pietro 2006 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) BBBE 00 maaw wamm s
74 110492  HORWITZ Manuel 2004 CHI 58.05 = n e e
75 6293927 CORDONE Carlo 2001 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 2 S
76 221359  CHRISTEY David 1999 GBR B85 0 s s saws
77 6294943 BARUCCO Alessandro 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. VAL VER ) 6270
78 6294612 MAGLIANO Francesco 2003 ITA (AOC S.C. SKI COL ) L o e s
79 10000732 REJ Giacomo Fernando 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) 8840 L e e
80 6294145 PINT| Federico Maria 2002 ITA (FSN G.S. FIAMME ) 6566 e e
81 6294919 GIOVE Girolamo 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) BABD. s e s
82 10000544 HOUKMI Brahim Matteo 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 6121 mwean messs s
83 6294920 VOTTERO Matteo 2004 ITA (AOGC S.C. SANSICA ) 4646 .
84 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro 2003 ITA (AOC S.C. CLAVIER ) 4880 s meese b
85 6294642 CLIVIO Leonardo 2003 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 4855  aaena mesm wesa
86 10000061 BARSANTI Pietro Paolo 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) 68.84 ...
87 6294684 MIGLIARDI Nicola 2003 ITA (AOC S.C. VALCHIS ) 455 | e o
88 10000309 BERNARDI Gilberto 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) TE28 e wmmm e
89 10000033 BRUNELLI Nicolo' 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. VARALLO ) 7244 L
90 10000381 ABBA' Alessandro 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. VAL VER ) T2I2: e e e
91 10000883 ANTONIAZZI Giulio 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. SAUZE D ) 7642 L
92 10000542 BRUNERI Pietro 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 7662 e
93 10000525 DEL MARE David 2005 ITA (AOC EQUIPE BEAUL ) BT s e
94 10000301 CHIRIELEISON Matteo 2005 ITA (AOC MONDOLE' SKI ) TE24: cnee wmms aaw
95 10000914 MARCHIONNI Edoardo 2006 ITA (AOC EQUIPE BEAUL ) TP35 e e meese
96 110523 PUENTE Victor 2006 CHI TBE2T sesse mess e
97 10000877 GUIDETTI Elia 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. VARALLO ) 8081 sssas mesa e
98 10000904 MAZZIA Filippo 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. MERA A ) 8131 0 s waee se
99 10000292 MAZZUCCONI Juno 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. MERA A ) 8211 h
100 10001156 BRIGNOLI Tommaso 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 8381 0 s e eam
101 10000384 AMBROSIONE Pietro 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 8476  wwnmee e i
102 10000031 SAGLIETTI Francesco 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. VARALLO ) 8710
103 10000342 MULA Lorenzo 2005 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 8802 s s s
104 10000497 CASAGRANDE Lorenzo 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. VALCHIS ) 9019  mammw mmse ae
105 10000705 TOGNO Matteo Giacomo 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. CLAVIER ) 9134 L.
106 512608 BUMANN Yadin 2004 SUI 9142 e e e
107 10001097 MOSCHINI Simone 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) 9188 e e wan
108 10000876 ANTONINI Tommaso 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. MERA A. ) 93.61 s e
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NuM  GODE

100
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
185
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

10000887
10000387
6293917
10000072
10000943
10001122
10000541
10000369
16000884
10001313
10000905
10000382
10000410
10000388
10000974
10000947
10001094
10000860
10001164
10000773
10001223
10000946
10000409
10001328
10601219
10000087
10000879
10000973
10000878
10000858
10001329
10001174
221640
10000489
10000774
10001113
10000756
10000340
10000812
10000706
10001067
10001066
10000713
270099
10001343
10001270
10000669
10001212
10001220
10001285
10001260
10001259
10001330
10001281
10001208
10001041
10000281
10001210
10001438
10001096
10001141
10001209
10001312
10001331
10001163
10001039
10001047
10001087
10001308

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

FAURE CAIRE Mattia
CASALE ALLOA Gabriele
NORIS Matteo
MASSIMINO Pietro
BRISTOT Erik Silvano
CUZZUPE' Lorenzo
ANFOSSI Tommaso
TROMMACCO Andrea
BIELLA Francesco
CECCARDI [gor
MAFFUCCI Atbertofilippo
GIRAUDO Fabrizio
BELDI' Alessio  Andrej
DALMASSO Davide
MARTING Nathan
TORRIANQ Andrea
MASSIMILLA Federico
FRANCO Giona
TARICAN! Valerio
PAOLINI Lorenzo
PAISIO Emanuele
LUZ Filippo
BADARELLO Tommaso
BARBERIS Filippo
GUERCIO Nicolo'

SAVINI Edoardo
PERALDI Leonardo
MARTINO Samuele
INDIRLI  Leonardo
LANTELME FAISAN Aldo
FONTANA Andrea
ATTANASIO Luigt

EVANS Gabriel

PONCHIA Lorenzo Maria
ORLANDIE Francesco Maria
DI MATTEO Emanuele
AIRALBI Mattia

BOSIO Tommaso

PIATTI Tommaso
GABRIELE Giuseppe
PERESSUTTI Giorgio
BRUNO Marcello

RAVERA Mattia

QUEALLY Patrick
PITTALUGA Thomas
FANTINO Jacopo

RACCIU Edoardo

POZZI Lorenzo

MASSCOLA Alessandro
BADINO Gabriele Maurizio
PASSET Erik

MESCIA Alessandro
RIBETTO Enrico
COMETTO Giorgio
BARBE' Leone

GALETTO Gabriele
BONFANTE Marco
GIANOTTI Andrea
FINOTTO Alessandro
BERAUDON Luca

CALVI Alessandro
CATTANEO Mattia
BATTAGLINO Gabriele
GASCA Nicolo'
NAPOLITANO Alessandro
GROBBO Tommaso
BARBERIS Luca
CASELLA Riccardo
ASTENGO Giacomo

Massimo
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Tu

2006
2005
2001
2004
2008
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
20086
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2003
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
1998
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
20056
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2003
2007
2007

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iTA
iITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

(AOC
(AOC
(AC

(ACC
(ACC
{AOC
{AOC
{AOC
{AOC
(AGC
{AOC
{AQC
{AOC
{AOC
{AOC
{AOC
(AOC
{AOC
(CAM
{CLS
(AOC
(AOC
{AOC
(hOC
(AGC
{AOC
{(AOC
(AOC
{AOC
(AOC
(ACC
(CAM

(ACC
(cLS
(CLS
(ACC
{AGC
(AOC
(AC

(AC

(AC

(AOC

(AOC
(AOC
(Aoc
(ACC
(AOC
(AOC
(ACC
(AOC
(AOC
(ACC
(ACC
{AOC
{AOC
(ACC
(AOC
{AOC
{AOC
(AOC
(AOC
{AOC
(CAM
{AOC
(ADC
(AOC
(AQC

SAUZE D
SKI COL
ZANETTI
VALCHIS
SANSICA
EQUIPE PRAGE
S5.C. SANSICA
3.C. PRAGELA
3.C. SAUZE D
S.C. SKi coL
5.C. SAUZE D
5.C. VAL VER
8.C. MERA A
SCI CLUB LM
SCI CLUB LiM
8.C. SBANSICA
ASD. SCI C
EQUIPE PRAGE
$.C. 3PUNTO3
SClI CLUB MM
8.C. SAUZE D
S8.C. SANSICA
8.C. MERA A
S.C. VALCHIS
SAUZE D
CLAVIER
VARALLO
CLUB Lim
S5.C. VARALLO
EQUIPE PRAGE
S.C. VALCHIS
8.C. SETTECO

S.C. LANCIA

SCI CLUB MM
5CI CLUB MM
MONDOLE" SKI
GOLDEN TEAM
S.C. CLAVIER
MILANO SKI T
MILANO SKI T
MILANO SKI T
EQUIPE LIMON

501
8.C.
S.C.

CLUB LIV
VAL VER
VALCHIS

8.C. MERA A.

8.C. SAUZE D

EQUIPE PRAGE

EQUIPE PRAGE
EQUIPE PRAGE
S.C. VALCHIS

8.C. VAL VER
MERA A,

VALCHIS
MERA A
MERA A
LANCIA
S8.C. SESTRIE
EQUIPE PRAGE

8.C. MERA A

S.C. BKi COL

S.C. VALCHIS

S8.C. 3PUNTO3

S.C. VALCHIS
S.C. VALCHIS
MONDOLE' SKI
EQUIPE LIMON

Tt et Tt Nt et et et st Yt

e N N e e M N e e e e e i e e e e e e e e S

POINTS
FiS

95.51

96.18

99.35
100.45
105.85
107.94
109.06
11047
112.95
114.59
114.69
117.47
119.29
121.58
123.38
124.20
124.62
132.08
132.40
135.71
136.68
137.25
137.93
138.43
148.01
149.15
162.12
154.48
165.74
156.84
161.71
164.68
166.48
177.76
187.84
190.68
197.76
20171
207.09
211.68
257.64
275.73
325.78
602.18
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